PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

ISIN: GRS434003000

Overview

2024/09/18 16:17:42

Price
11.27 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.62% (-0.07)

ISIN GRS434003000
Symbol PPC
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,305 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 11.27 EUR (3,190)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (151)
Open 11.43 EUR
High 11.49 EUR
Low 11.23 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.34 EUR
VWAP 11.337957 EUR
Volume (pcs) 259,053
Trading volume 2,937,131.75
Number of trades 913
Last size 5

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS434003000&ID_NOTATION=4417281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS434003000&ID_NOTATION=4417281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ff37d1c152934bebaf218e9ff9d07db27ae7bf71a2c98c7c90e1e41c8962f1f&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=80c430ee3b738daa4&time=1726763069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b002c16121d8b405aed23556bb7c77dcd16b6e56d7cfb3a9aa2d5a3c647b1f6b&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4b7157f7b9c0d6d5&time=1726763069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a115c158c9b855ff93b4ce9d3bea8e68f106bd7043142923c110e26015bbabe&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13f6f62d13d57ba34&time=1726763069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c16cf7761ef676f6fd2aa86d3302754351f41f2f384a68e07aaedec43bd1df45&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=623f7711998ee3dc0&time=1726763069&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3a399a6e306e5bc793c7c88c3de10998687b7e155737ad4fcd7d9ba83bf7bcf&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ae981b8b50bb15dfc&time=1726763069&tool=RSC

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

Details

2024/09/18 16:17:42

Price
11.27 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -3.68%
Perf (abs.) -0.43
Beta -
Volatility 28.00

1Y
+15.53%
.52 +1.17

+1

26.90
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-0.62% (-0.07)

GRS434003000
PPC

Athens Stock Exchange

EUR
Utilities
Stock
4,305 EUR
GREECE

11.27 EUR (3,190)
- EUR (151)
11.43 EUR
11.49 EUR
11.23 EUR
11.34 EUR
11.337957 EUR
259,053
2,937,131.75
913
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

Time Price

12:47 11.37 EUR

15:30 10.71 EUR

08:12 11.38 EUR

16:00 2.27 EUR

11.29 EUR (243,114
11.49 EUR (268,269
11.40 EUR (365,221

12.67 EUR (2024/02/02
10.10 EUR (2024/08/05

12.67 EUR

)
)
)
11.13 EUR (427,442)
)
)
)
)

2024/02/02

8.50 EUR (2023/10/09

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4417281
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=61567003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8276641
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67008406
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024922

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

CESKAS
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

2024/
09/18

2024/
03/13

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

09:08

16:12

08:10

17:45

16:17

11.20 EUR

0.00

11.9203 USD 0.02

11.35 EUR

11.28 EUR

11.27 EUR

0.00

0.00

2.94

913
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6107865
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250075904
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310627
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720299

PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Pubsht Powes Corporateon SA- Hellas
Always by your side

Contact Details
PUBLIC POWER CORPORATION SA

30 Halkokondili Str - 10432 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 523 0951

Fax: 30 210 523 0394

E-mail: -
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